Page 1 of 2

Requisition # 10069 Job Type Permanent Full-Time
Requisition pgjice officer Vacancies 6
Title
Working Title Police Officer HR Analyst Dussourd, Chris
Department Somerville Police Department HR Analyst Phone
Division HR Liaison Grams, Eleni
Positions HR Liaison Phone 617.625.6600 x3313

Comments: 08/15/24 []. Barron]: Somerville has been authorized to process the open competitive list to fill their vacancy. Selection
must be made from 6 of the first 13 highest candidates willing to accept. The referral list is valid for 12 weeks from the date
of issuance. That calendar date is 11/7/2024, Candidates must indicate their interest on or before 8/22/2024, Once given a
conditional offer of employment, candidates must take and pass the initial hire Medical Exam and Physical Ability Test. A
previously passed medical and PAT cannot be used for candidates hired from this certification.

1 snapshot found.
Snapshot

Code

019367 s  Dussourd, Chris 08/14/24 11:25 AM

List Name R T O [
Candidates _Referred

6 Vacancies

Signature Preference Veteran Status ~_Elig Exp Date
o T 019367 1 Fairchild, Matthew Harris 534 CSC Somerville Police DV 12/31/28
019368 2 McCarthy, Patrick 4024 : 07/01/25

019368 3 Shauntel, Garner-Anderson 402A 06/01/26

015368 4 Davey, Joseph Patrick 402A 06/01/26

019368 5 Longrin, Najeeb S . VET 06/01/26

019368 6 fusco, christopher j Clv 06/01/26

019368 7 Tivinis, John j 07/01/25

019368 8 Cresta, Vincent Francis 07/01/25

(}NL&L\ %ﬁ_—-—-— 019368 8 Hernandez, James 06/01/26
i 2 019368 8 Lima, Natalie Medina 07/01/25
019368 9 Bonney, Christopher 07/01/25

,@@a /&\_» 019368 9 Merker, Benjamin 1 06/01/26

3 019368 10 Denis, Johnny 07/01/25
zfﬂ/ 019368 10 TAYLOR, KRISTOPHER K. 06/01/26
019368 11 Atherton, Andrew David 07/01/25

019368 11 NORBERT, STANLEY 06/01/26

019368 11 Quaratiello, Samuel Jee Yoon 07/01/25

Page 1 of 2

6 Vacancies



Page 2 of 2
o

TG B. fb=—

019368
019368
019368
019368
019368
019368
019368
019368
019368

019368

11
12
12
13
14
15
16
16
16

16

Rodriguez, Marianny

Feloni, Victoria

Walcott, Ryan B

Najarro, Kiandra

Viana, Jack

Westgate, Ryan Michael

Pierre, Guylerna

Romero Palomo, Victor Antonio
Singh, Maninder N/A

Tran, Michael

6 Vacancies

07/01/25
06/01/26
06/01/26
07/01/25
06/01/26
06/01/26
06/01/26
06/01/26
07/01/25

07/01/25

Page 2 of 2

6 Vacancies



