Requisition # 10069

Requisition Title Police Officer

Working Title Police Officer

Department Somerville Police Department

Division

Positions

Job Type Permanent Full-Time

Vacancies 6

HR Analyst Dussourd, Chris

HR Analyst Phone

HR Liaison Grams, Eleni

HR Liaison Phone 617.625.6600 x3313

Comments: 08/15/24 [J. Barron]: Somerville has been authorized to process the open competitive list to fill their vacancy. Selection must be made from 6 of the first 13 highest candidates willing to accept. The referral list is valid for 12 weeks from the date of issuance. That calendar date is 11/7/2024. Candidates must indicate their interest on or before 8/22/2024. Once given a conditional offer of employment, candidates must take and pass the initial hire Medical Exam and Physical Ability Test. A previously passed medical and PAT cannot be used for candidates hired from this certification.

## 1 snapshot found.

Snapshot

Referral Code	List Name	User	Date	Total Candidates	Total Referred
019367	534 Police Officer Candidates	Dussourd, Chris	08/14/24 11:25 AM	1	

Signature	Referral Code	Referred Rank	Name and the second second second	Preference	Veteran Status	Elig Exp Date
	019367	1	Fairchild, Matthew Harris	534 CSC Somerville Police	DV	12/31/28
	019368	2	McCarthy, Patrick	402A		07/01/25
	019368	3	Shauntel, Garner-Anderson	402A		06/01/26
<i>*</i>	019368	4	Davey, Joseph Patrick	402A		06/01/26
	019368	5	Longrin, Najeeb S	ra cost com especialistic at ruckur appropriation produ	VET	06/01/26
	019368	6	fusco, christopher j		CIV	06/01/26
	019368	7	Tivinis, John j	With a state of the state of th	NOVE MORE THAN THAN THE PROPERTY CO.	07/01/25
	019368	8	Cresta, Vincent Francis			07/01/25
builk Hellman	019368	8	Hernandez, James			06/01/26
	019368	8	Lima, Natalie Medina			07/01/25
	019368	, g	Bonney, Christopher			07/01/25
OCH M	019368	9	Merker, Benjamin J			06/01/26
	019368	10	Denis, Johnny			07/01/25
ALP	019368	10	TAYLOR, KRISTOPHER K.			06/01/26
	019368	11	Atherton, Andrew David			07/01/25
	019368	11	NORBERT, STANLEY	April 11 State 12		06/01/26
	019368	11	Quaratiello, Samuel Jee Yoon			07/01/25

2 chrones .				
	019368	11	Rodriguez, Marianny	07/01/25
	019368	12	Feloni, Victoria	06/01/26
3-13. Wallan	019368	12	Walcott, Ryan B Ly B. Walter	06/01/26
	019368	13	Najarro, Kiandra	07/01/25
	019368	14	Viana, Jack	06/01/26
m	019368	15	Westgate, Ryan Michael	06/01/26
Man Co	019368	16	Pierre, Guylerna	06/01/26
Monthy	019368	16	Romero Palomo, Victor Antonio	06/01/26
	· 019368	16	Singh, Maninder N/A	07/01/25
Mull Tin	019368	16	Tran, Michael	07/01/25